
Head of Sport Ian Cathcart   ianc@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Sport Coordinator Twyla Kingan  sc@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Adventure Racing Twyla Kingan  sc@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Athletics  Ian Cathcart   ianc@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Badminton  Laura Keep   laurak@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Bball (social) Ian Cathcart/Twyla  ianc@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Bball (serious) Ian Cathcart   ianc@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Bowls   

Chess  Greg Familton  gregf@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Cricket  Mark Wilson   markw@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Croquet  Emma Prosser  emmap@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Debating  Matthew Plunket  mattp@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Fencing           Jeremy Mansell          jeremym@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Football  Andy Lane   andyl@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Golf   Josh Ratclif   joshr@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Hockey  Trix Cox           beatrixc@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Mountain biking Greg Familton  gregf@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Multisport  Greg Familton  gregf@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Rock/Sport Climbing  Sam Henehan  samh@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Rowing  Twyla Kingan  sc@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Rugby  Mark Wilson   markw@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Smallbore   Lindy McGregor  lindym@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Snooker  Emma Prosser  emmap@waitakibhs.school.nz 
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Squash   

Surfing  Sam Henehan  samh@waitakibhs.school.nz  

Swimming  Twyla Kingan  sc@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Tennis  Paddy Ou   paddyo@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Touch         Justine van Booma         justinevb@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Trapshooting Daniel Childerly            danielc@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Volleyball  Twyla Kingan  sc@waitakibhs.school.nz 

Water Polo 

Any other sports Twyla Kingan  sc@waitakibhs.school.nz 

 

 

 

mailto:paddyo@waitakibhs.school.nz
mailto:danielc@waitakibhs.school.nz
mailto:sc@waitakibhs.school.nz
mailto:sc@waitakibhs.school.nz

